SCHOOL

Allegro
Cedar Knolls, NJ

Banyon School
Fairfield, NJ

Bleshman School
Paramus, NJ
(Bergen Co. Spec. Services)

Calais School
Whippany, NJ

Child Development Center
Bloomfield, NJ

Children’s Institute
Verona, NJ

Children’s Therapy Center
Fairlawn, NJ

Community High School
Teaneck, NJ

Cornerstone Day School
Springfield, NJ

-

SPECIAL EDUCATION PLACEMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS
ATTENDING

4 full time

2 full time

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

3 full time

1 full time

3 full time

1 full time

2006/2007

IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS

993500
00502
993410
00117
991303
991913

00090

991771

00503

991692
100035
990596

00544

109995
079058
099129

990833

SCHEDULE ¢

TUITION PER
STUDENT
(Tentative)

63.300.00
63,300.00
63,300.00
63,300.00
32,868.00
32,868.00

50,500.00

34,560.00

40,989.60

41,353.20
41,353.20
41,353.00

48,343.68

37,574.00
37,574.00
37,574.00

65.000.00

 TOTAL
(Estimated)

252,000.00
65,736.00

50,500.00

34,560.00

40,989.60

124,059.60

48,343.68

112,722.00

65,000.00



«

SCHOOL

ECLC
Chatham, NJ

Essex County Day Training
Regional Day School
Newark, NJ

Felician School
Lodi, NJ

First Cerebral Palsy of NJ
Belleville, NJ

F.N. Brown
Verona, NJ

Forum School
Waldwick, NJ

Godwin School
Midland Park, NJ
(Bergen Co. Special Services)

Governor Livingston High School
Berkeley Heights, NJ

Horizon School
Livingston, NJ

(Cerebral Palsy Association of North Jersey

Institute For Educational Achievement

New Milford, NJ

Lakeview School
Edison, NJ
(Cerebral Palsy Center)

NO. OF STUDENTS
ATTENDING

2 full time

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

3 full time

1 full time

1 full time

2.

IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS

990209
990364

00545

990919

00516

993249

994427

00517
(Out of county fee)

900459

993932
00504

00528

00081

TUITION PER

STUDENT
(Tentative)

30,474.00
30,474.00

State Assigned tuition

31,149.00

44,906.40

28,524.00

37,719.00

49,540.00
5,700.00

47,470.24

50,148.00
50,148.00

60,840.00

61,740.00

TOTAL
(Estimated)

60,948.00

31,149.00

44,906.40

28,524.00

37,719.00

55,240.00

47,470.24

97,255.80

60,840.00

61,740.00



SCHOOL

Lakeview Learning Center
Wayne, NJ

Little Falls School #2
Little Falls, NJ

Midland School
North Branch, NJ

Montclair State U. Psychoeducation Center
Demonstration Program
Montclair, NJ

Morris Union Jointure Commission
New Providence,NJ
(Developmental Learning Center)

New Beginnings
Fairfield, NJ

North Hudson Academy
North Bergen, NJ

NW Essex Comm. Healthcare Network
Belleville, NJ

Passaic County Cerebral Palsy Center
Clifton, NJ

Phoenix Learning Center
Nutley, NJ

Sage Day School
Rochelle Park, NJ

NO. OF STUDENTS
ATTENDING

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

2 full time

1 full time

4 full time

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

4 full time

1 full time

_3-

IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS

00512

00507

00054

00526
00529

990204

993745
992260
990540
994592

079181

00521

00478

991752
994871
993510

990396
991089

TUITION PER
STUDENT
(Tentative)

39,228.00

28,384.00

34,704.00

71,280.00
74,448.00

67,826.00

48,112.20
48,112.20
48,112.20
48,112.20

31.694.40

43,482.60

45,185.40

44,168.40
44,16840
44,168.40
44,168.40

36.925.00
36,925.00

_TOTAL
-(Estimated)

39,228.00
28,384.00

34,704.00

145,728.00

67,826.00

192,448.40

31,694.40
43,482.60

45,185.40

105,766.00

73,850.00



‘ NO. OF STUDENTS TUITION PER

SCHOOL ATTENDING IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS STUDENT TOTAL
(Tentative) - (Estimated)

Slocum/Skewes 2 full time 00420 52,883.00
Ridgefield, NJ 00236 52,883.00 - 105,766.00
(Ridgefield Board of Education)
Washington Academy 1 full time 991068 36,399.60 36,399.60
Cedar Grove, NJ
Windsor Learning Center 3 full time 990722 40,746.00
Pompton Lakes, NJ 993637 40,746.00

991260 40,746.00 122,238.00
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6 ESSEX COUNTY VOCATIONAL SCHOOL PLACEMENTS
2006/2007

SPECIAL EDUCATION PLACEMENTS

NO. OF STUDENTS TUITION PER
SCHOOL ATTENDING IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS STUDENT TOTAL
(Tentative) (Estimated)
Essex County Voc. School 5 part time 079042 4,392.50
W. Caldwell, NJ 994979 4,392.50
‘ 990531 4,392.50
993382 ’ 4,392.50 17,570.00
REGULAR EDUCATION PLACEMENTS
Essex County Voc. School 5 part time 994649 2,672.50
W. Caldwell, NJ 079130 2,672.50
991585 2,672.50
089076 2,672.50
992261 2,672.50 13,362.50

Dated:



