SPECIAL EDUCATION PLACEMENT 2006/2007

SCHOOL	NO. OF STUDENTS ATTENDING	IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS	TUITION PER STUDENT (Tentative)	TOTAL (Estimated)
Allegro Cedar Knolls, NJ	4 full time	993500 00502 993410 00117	63.300.00 63,300.00 63,300.00 63,300.00	252,000.00
Banyon School Fairfield, NJ	2 full time	991303 991913	32,868.00 32,868.00	65,736.00
Bleshman School Paramus, NJ (Bergen Co. Spec. Services)	1 full time	00090	50,500.00	50,500.00
Calais School Whippany, NJ	1 full time	991771	34,560.00	34,560.00
Child Development Center Bloomfield, NJ	1 full time	00503	40,989.60	40,989.60
Children's Institute Verona, NJ	3 full time	991692 100035 990596	41,353.20 41,353.20 41,353.00	124,059.60
Children's Therapy Center Fairlawn, NJ	1 full time	00544	48,343.68	48,343.68
Community High School Teaneck, NJ	3 full time	109995 079058 099129	37,574.00 37,574.00 37,574.00	112,722.00
Cornerstone Day School Springfield, NJ	1 full time	990833	65.000.00	65,000.00

3

SCHOOL	NO. OF STUDENTS <u>ATTENDING</u>	IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS	TUITION PER STUDENT (Tentative)	TOTAL (Estimated)
ECLC Chatham, NJ	2 full time	990209 990364	30,474.00 30,474.00	60,948.00
Essex County Day Training Regional Day School Newark, NJ	1 full time	00545	State Assigned tuition	i
Felician School Lodi, NJ	1 full time	990919	31,149.00	31,149.00
First Cerebral Palsy of NJ Belleville, NJ	1 full time	00516	44,906.40	44,906.40
F.N. Brown Verona, NJ	1 full time	993249	28,524.00	28,524.00
Forum School Waldwick, NJ	1 full time	994427	37,719.00	37,719.00
Godwin School Midland Park, NJ (Bergen Co. Special Services)	1 full time	00517 (Out of county fee)	49,540.00 5,700.00	55,240.00
Governor Livingston High School Berkeley Heights, NJ	1 full time	900459	47,470.24	47,470.24
Horizon School Livingston, NJ (Cerebral Palsy Association of North Jersey	3 full time	993932 00504	50,148.00 50,148.00	97,255.80
Institute For Educational Achievement New Milford, NJ	1 full time	00528	60,840.00	60,840.00
Lakeview School Edison, NJ (Cerebral Palsy Center)	1 full time	00081	61,740,00	61,740.00

<u>SCHOOL</u>	NO. OF STUDENTS <u>ATTENDING</u>	IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS	TUITION PER STUDENT (Tentative)	TOTAL (Estimated)
Lakeview Learning Center Wayne, NJ	1 full time	00512	39,228.00	39,228.00
Little Falls School #2 Little Falls, NJ	1 full time	00507	28,384.00	28,384.00
Midland School North Branch, NJ	1 full time	00054	34,704.00	34,704.00
Montclair State U. Psychoeducation Center Demonstration Program Montclair, NJ	2 full time	00526 00529	71,280.00 74,448.00	145,728.00
Morris Union Jointure Commission New Providence,NJ (Developmental Learning Center)	1 full time	990204	67,826.00	67,826.00
New Beginnings Fairfield, NJ	4 full time	993745 992260 990540 994592	48,112.20 48,112.20 48,112.20 48,112.20	192,448.40
North Hudson Academy North Bergen, NJ	1 full time	079181	31.694.40	31,694.40
NW Essex Comm. Healthcare Network Belleville, NJ	1 full time	00521	43,482.60	43,482.60
Passaic County Cerebral Palsy Center Clifton, NJ	1 full time	00478	45,185.40	45,185.40
Phoenix Learning Center Nutley, NJ	4 full time	991752 994871 993510	44,168.40 44,16840 44,168.40 44,168.40	105,766.00
Sage Day School Rochelle Park, NJ	1 full time	990396 991089	36.925.00 36,925.00	73,850.00

SCHOOL	NO. OF STUDENTS <u>ATTENDING</u>	<u>IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS</u>	TUITION PER <u>STUDENT</u> (Tentative)	TOTAL (Estimated)
Slocum/Skewes Ridgefield, NJ (Ridgefield Board of Education)	2 full time	00420 00236	52,883.00 52,883.00	105,766.00
Washington Academy Cedar Grove, NJ	1 full time	991068	36,399.60	36,399.60
Windsor Learning Center Pompton Lakes, NJ	3 full time	990722 993637 991260	40,746.00 40,746.00 40,746.00	122,238.00

ESSEX COUNTY VOCATIONAL SCHOOL PLACEMENTS 2006/2007

SPECIAL EDUCATION PLACEMENTS

<u>SCHOOL</u>	NO. OF STUDENTS <u>ATTENDING</u>	<u>IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS</u>	TUITION PER STUDENT (Tentative)	TOTAL (Estimated)
Essex County Voc. School W. Caldwell, NJ	5 part time	079042 994979 990531 993382	4,392.50 4,392.50 4,392.50 4,392.50	17,570.00
REGULAR EDUCATION PLACEMENTS				
Essex County Voc. School W. Caldwell, NJ	5 part time	994649 079130 991585 089076 992261	2,672.50 2,672.50 2,672.50 2,672.50 2,672.50	13,362.50

Dated: